
FRASER PROPERTIES OPEN WATER RELAYS OVERALL RESULTS - 2024

Place Name Age group Time
1 CBAC Troop 4 15-17 21:02.64
2 Bubblegum Pink 15-17 22:50.52
3 Hot Sauce 40 & over 23:25.55
4 Rotten Rodents 15-17 23:49.99
5 3 Teams! 12 & under 23:53.33
6 Team Name 15-17 23:54.58
7 Bubble Guppies 13-14 23:57.80
8 The Bonecrushers 40 & over 24:15.21
9 SEEA 13-14 26:23.02

10 Mr Mr & The Sausage Sisters 18-39 26:40.21
11 Slippery When Wet 40 & over 27:40.89
12 4 Times L 12 & under 27:43.33
13 Fabulous Four 12 & under 28:18.24
14 Grouper Group 12 & under 28:39.67
15 J Triple A 13-14 28:42.24
16 Fraser Four Family 29:37.80
17 Turtle Power 40 & over 29:39.80
18 Team Peedom Family 30:07.64
19 Totally Last Minute 40 & over 30:27.80
20 Fraser United 40 & over 30:47.33
21 The girls group 12 & under 31:00.21
22 Only Here to Establish An Alibi! 40 & over 32:25.64
23 The Hairy Harrisons Family 32:52.74
24 Arcane Sharks 12 & under 32:56.80
25 Three Bros and a Lady 12 & under 33:10.17
26 Fin-tastic Four 12 & under 33:58.58
27 Happy hour swimmers 40 & over 34:33.55
28 Wave Warriors 12 & under 36:09.33
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12 & under
1 3 Teams! 23:53.33
2 4 Times L 27:43.33
3 Fabulous Four 28:18.24
4 Grouper Group 28:39.67
5 The girls group 31:00.21
6 Arcane Sharks 32:56.80
7 Three Bros and a Lady 33:10.17
8 Fin-tastic Four 33:58.58
9 Wave Warriors 36:09.33

13-14
1 Bubble Guppies 23:57.80
2 SEEA 26:23.02
3 J Triple A 28:42.24

15-17
1 CBAC Troop 4 21:02.64
2 Bubblegum Pink 22:50.52
3 Rotten Rodents 23:49.99
4 Team Name 23:54.58

18-39
1 Mr Mr & The Sausage Sisters 26:40.21

40 & Over
1 Hot Sauce 23:25.55
2 The Bonecrushers 24:15.21
3 Slippery When Wet 27:40.89
4 Turtle Power 29:39.80
5 Totally Last Minute 30:27.80
6 Fraser United 30:47.33
7 Only Here to Establish An Alibi! 32:25.64
8 Happy hour swimmers 34:33.55

Family
1 Fraser Four 29:37.80
2 Team Peedom 30:07.64
3 The Hairy Harrisons 32:52.74



FRASER PROPERTIES OPEN WATER RELAYS WINNING TEAMS - 2024

Place Name Swimmers Age group Time
1 First overall CBAC Troop 4 Gabriel Bispath 15-17 21:02.64

First 15-17 Callahan Leask
First all male Oliver Butler

Lennox Turnham-Wheatley

2 Second overall Bubblegum Pink Felicity Westin 15-17 22:50.52
First mixed gender Kassandra Adapa

Maria Westin
Jack Clark-Terrell

3 Third overall Hot Sauce Emil Kalinowski 40 & Over 23:25.55
First 40 & over Elaine Gomez

Alex Havlin
Veronika Fankina

5 First 12 & Under 3 Teams! Colt Higgo 12 & Under 23:53.33
Will Westin

Liam Minneboo
Noah Watson

7 First 13-14 Bubble Guppies Shaelisa Stewart 13-14 23:57.80
Riley Watson
Megan Price
Ryan Shearer

10 First 18-39 Mr & Mr and the Sausage Sisters Megan Palmer 18-39 26:40.21
Rob Harrington-Johnston

Marie Phillips
Rowan Stobbart

12 First All Female 4 Times L Lara Nash 12 & under 27:43.33
Ludovica Altamura

Layla Gomez
Liv Anderson

16 First Family Fraser Four Jim Fraser Family 29:37.80
Brett Fraser

Jocelyn Fraser
Shaune Fraser
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